
GAMBLERS DOG DAZE

FRIDAY SINGLES AUGUST 12, 2011

Singles BREED  RUN OWNER CLUB Seed

RJ BORDER COLLIE 6137 LANEY HILLER PEN FURR 4.60

LILY BORDER COLLIE 4621 EMILY HUNTER PEN FURR 4.80

FRINGE MIX 6135 VAL ROGALLA TNT 4.80

JACK APBT 6066 HILAL BICKSLER QCRR 5.00

SADIE LAB 6146 JENNIFER SWANN NABR 5.50

AJAX LAB 6615 VALERIE MAPLES DDD 6.00

ISABELLE IRISH TERRIER 5850 MELISSA HUNT DDD 6.00

MELODEE WHIPPET 6242 GAIL BALL QCRR 6.00

NIKE MIX 6622 FONDA SLONGO DDD 6.00

ARNIE PAPILLION 2016 CINDY HOSLER PEN FURR 6.50

REGGIE CAVALIER 6598 MARY JO MAROTTA NABR 6.50

SYDNEY AUST TERRIER 5284 PEGGY MELLIES PEN FURR 6.50

TUNE JRT 6168 JO ANNE COOK NABR 7.00

PIPPIN YORKIE 5522 FONDA SLONGO DDD 9.50

DUSTY NORWICH TERR 4839 ANN WHATLEY NABR 10.50



GAMBLERS DOG DAZE

FRIDAY SINGLES AUGUST 12, 2011

Race # Div. Left Lane Right Lane B/O Format

1 SNGL ISABELLE/IRISH TERRIER/6.0 NIKE/MIX/ 6.0 NA 4/4

2 SNGL REGGIE/CAVALIER/6.5 DUSTY/NORWICH TERR/10.5 NA 4/4

3 SNGL TUNE/JRT/7.00 SADIE/LAB/5.5 NA 4/4

4 SNGL MELODEE/WHIPPET/6.00 JACK/APBT/5.00 NA 4/4

5 SNGL FRINGE/MIX/4.8 AJAX/LAB/6.00 NA 4/4

6 SNGL RJ/BC/4.6 LILY/BC/4.8 NA 4/4

7 SNGL ARNIE/PAPILLION/6.5 SYDNEY/AUST TERR/6.5 NA 4/4

8 SNGL PIPPIN/YORKIE/10.0 ISABELLE/IRISH TERRIER/6.0 NA 4/4

9 SNGL DUSTY/NORWICH TERR/10.5 REGGIE/CAVALIER/6.5 NA 4/4

10 SNGL SADIE/LAB/5.5 TUNE/JRT/7.00 NA 4/4

11 SNGL JACK/APBT/5.00 MELODEE/WHIPPET/6.00 NA 4/4

12 SNGL AJAX/LAB/6.00 FRINGE/MIX/4.8 NA 4/4

13 SNGL LILY/BC/4.8 RJ/BC/4.6 NA 4/4

14 SNGL NIKE/MIX/ 6.0 PIPPIN/YORKIE/10.0 NA 4/4

15 SNGL SYDNEY/AUST TERR/6.5 ARNIE/PAPILLION/6.5 NA 4/4



GAMBLERS DOG DAZE

SATURDAY AUG13, 2011  SINGLES/PAIRS

Singles BREED  RUN OWNER CLUB Seed

DOG 1 RUDE DOGS WEST 4.00

SONIC BORDER COLLIE 6235 KELLY SHARP NET 4.00

GRUDGE MIX 6612 MICHELE KING NET 4.20

CHARLIE BORDER COLLIE 6627 TONY MONTAGANO QCRR 4.30

SHINE BORDER COLLIE 6628 ANTHONY MONTAGANO QCRR 4.50

ILLUSION MIX 6613 CHRISTA MALINSKI NET 4.60

JACK APBT 6066 HILAL BICKSLER QCRR 5.00

AUDIE AUST SHEP 6597 ALICE GEROLD PSS 5.50

MOOSE MIX 6600 LISA ERIKSON PSS 5.50

SADIE LAB 6146 JENNIFER SWANN NABR 5.60

SCA SHETLAND SHEEP DOG 6564 ROB BEDFORD NABR 5.80

MELODEE WHIPPET 6242 GAIL BALL QCRR 6.00

REGGIE CAVALIER KING CHARLES 6598 MARY JO MAROTTA NABR 6.50

TUNE JRT 6168 JO ANNE  COOK NABR 7.00

BATTY MIX 4689 GARY JONES DROOLIN' D 10.00



SATURDAY SCHEDULE AUGUST 13, 2011

Race # Div. Left Lane Right Lane B/O Format

1 SNGL AUDIE/AUST SHEP/5.5 MOOSE/MIX/5.5 NA 4/4

2 SNGL REGGIE/CAVALIER/6.5 TUNE/JRT/7.0 NA 4/4

3 SNGL DOG #1 RDW/4.0 GRUDGE/MIX/4.2 NA 4/4

4 SNGL MELODEE/WHIPPET/6.0 JACK/APBT/5.0 NA 4/4

5 SNGL SHINE/BC/4.5 ILLUSION/MIX/4.6 NA 4/4

6 SNGL CHARLIE/BC/4.3 SONIC/BC/4.0 NA 4/4

7 PAIR BOL #1 NA NA 4/4

8 SNGL SADIE/LAB/5.6 SCA/SHETLAND/5.8 NA 4/4

9 SNGL MOOSE/MIX/5.5 AUDIE/AUST SHEP/5.5 NA 4/4

10 SNGL TUNE/JRT/7.0 REGGIE/CAVALIER/6.5 NA 4/4

11 SNGL BATTY/MIX/10.0 MELODEE/WHIPPET/6.0 NA 4/4

12 SNGL GRUDGE/MIX/4.2 DOG #1 RDW/4.0 NA 4/4

13 SNGL ILLUSION/MIX/4.6 SHINE/BC/4.5 NA 4/4

14 SNGL SONIC/BC/4.0 CHARLIE/BC/4.3 NA 4/4

15 PAIR NA BOL #1 NA 4/4

16 SNGL SCA/SHETLAND/5.8 SADIE/LAB/5.6 NA 4/4

17 SNGL JACK/APBT/5.0 BATTY/MIX/10.0 NA 4/4


